
 
 
 
 
 

TOWN OF UPPER MARLBORO  
Town Meeting Schedule 2024 

 
Tuesday, January 9, 2024    Board Work Session 
Tuesday, January 23, 2024      Regular Town Meeting 
 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024        Board Work Session 
Tuesday, February 27, 2024    Regular Town Meeting 
 

Tuesday, March 12, 2024    Board Work Session 
Tuesday, March 26, 2024    Regular Town Meeting 
 

Tuesday, April 9, 2024     Board Work Session 
Tuesday, April 23, 2024    Regular Town Meeting 
 

Tuesday, May 14, 2024    Board Work Session 
Tuesday, May 28, 2024    Regular Town Meeting 
 

*Tuesday, June 11, 2024    Regular Town Meeting 
 

Tuesday, July 9, 2024    Board Work Session 
Tuesday, July 23, 2024    Regular Town Meeting 
 

Tuesday, August 13, 2024    Board Work Session 
Tuesday, August 27, 2024    Regular Town Meeting 
 

Tuesday, September 10, 2024    Board Work Session 
Tuesday, September 24, 2024    Regular Town Meeting 
 

Tuesday, October 8, 2024    Board Work Session 
Tuesday, October 22, 2024    Regular Town Meeting 
 

Tuesday, November 12, 2024    Board Work Session 
Tuesday, November 26, 2024    Regular Town Meeting 
 

*Tuesday, December 10, 2024    Regular Town Meeting 
 
 
*Only one meeting in June & December due to MML Summer Conference & Christmas Eve 


